
ZRS Majsko tekmovanje 2014 - General results

Callsign WWL QSO nr. Score ODX Call ODX 

WWL
ODX QRB Err. nr. Err. TRX Pwr (W) Antennas Asl (m)

1 S59DEM JN75DS 532 197621 SQ1GU JO74TE 941 13 3.24% 2x (FT-1000mp + J... 1500 2x17+2x10+3x8+4x4 0

2 S57O JN86DT 517 195700 SP4K KO03HS 833 24 5.67% TS 940 + JAVORNIK 1500 8x9+8x11+4x17+4x1... 307

3 S59ABC JN76TO 346 120107 SP4K KO03HS 873 14 4.94% TS590+TRV. 1000 6 x 11el. 594

4 S59P JN86AO 274 92187 LZ7J KN21IX 860 8 3.79% TS-590+Javornik 650 4x2M5WL 301

5 S50G JN76JC 242 80263 LZ7J KN21IX 915 22 8.23% ICOM IC-781 1000 4X13, 2X15, 1X15 ... 850

6 S53N JN65WW 230 64860 IK7XWJ JN90FB 752 11 5.32% FT 1000 + Javornik 700 20 elem. + 9 elem 1306

7 S59ABL JN65WP 107 28621 DK0BN JN39VV 656 8 7.67% 100 15 el. Yagi 670

8 S59DME JN75PP 42 7397 HA6W KN08FB 476 2 6.05% Yaesu 897 20 Yagi 10

9 S59DZT JN76JF 26 3715 IK1AZU/1 JN34QM 610 3 4.74% FT897 40 Yagi 13el. 515

1 S57Q JN76PB 450 158874 LZ7J KN21IX 879 10 2.86% Javornik II 1200 2x13,6x3,4x4,3x6 948

2 S57M JN76PO 321 107465 LZ7J KN21IX 909 8 2.79% Mark-V+Javornik 1000 2x9el.+20el. 963

3 S57C JN75JX 256 80982 LZ4BF KN23LD 865 4 2.20% Javornik II, FT10... 1500 17. el F9FT, 4x4 ... 700

4 S57SU JN76EF 161 49221 DK0BN JN39VV 637 6 4.21% TS2000X + LNA 1K 4X11 LFA 385

5 S57LM JN76HD 117 32442 DR2X JO40QL 619 3 1.70% FT-847 100 17 el. F9FT 313

6 S59GS JN75NP 75 22770 SO3Z JO82LJ 763 3 6.43% Yaesu FT 100 Yagi 935

7 S50J JN65VO 65 19250 DL0HG JO40IG 643 7 10.30% TS2000X 100 17elF9FT 150

8 S54O JN75NT 54 12903 DL0BA JO40XL 645 1 2.37% ft736 300 17el 200

9 S57RT JN66WB 46 8841 DL0BA JO40XL 571 24 37.98% 1078

10 S52AU JN76LB 33 7336 DL0STO JO60UR 528 3 11.35% LT2S 500 17el yagi 0

11 S51I JN76XL 25 5892 DR1H JN59OP 499 3 15.51% TS 2000 100 15el Yagi 295

12 S52IT JN76AA 28 4260 OM8A JN87WV 358 3 5.71% TS2000 100 8 ELM. YAGI 300

13 S52AA JN76HD 11 2025 IK5ZWU/6 JN63GN 331 1 18.28% IC-275 100 17el F9FT 295

14 S51WX JN75OS 4 1657 DL0BA JO40XL 653 0 0.00% 2 x 8 el. 201

15 S56SG JN75KX 27 1241 9A3RU JN85LI 177 3 10.46% IC-275H 80 X300n 300

16 S50TA JN76HD 7 688 IK5ZWU/6 JN63GN 331 0 0.00% IC-202 10 3 el Yagi 300

17 S59C JN66XC 11 679 IQ3LX JN65EM 139 3 38.61% Kenwood TS-2000 100 Diamond X-510 684

18 S51NH JN76ND 10 593 S57O JN86DT 117 0 0.00% FT897D 50 HM duoband 5 el Yagi 330

1 S52EA JN76LL 179 47826 SO3Z JO82LJ 674 11 7.44% IC275 25 2x9el,deltaloop/9... 0

2 S53V JN76UH 129 34766 DL5YM JO62XN 707 5 5.33% FT897D 20 14 el ECO Yagi 492

3 S57CN JN75PS 130 27635 DL0BA JO40XL 657 8 13.49% 25 17 F9FT 1178

4 S51GF JN66WA 109 23862 YU7ACO KN05QC 593 10 10.13% Yaesu FT-736 25 2 x 16JXX 1129

5 S58RU JN65WM 44 11109 DR2X JO40QL 645 1 4.28% Yaesu FT-736R 25 M2 2M5WL-17 el 266

6 S51WC JN75OT 49 10028 SN7L JO91QF 676 1 3.34% FT100D 25 17 el F9FT 250

7 S52LY JN76AA 47 8791 I1RJP JN45BO 461 1 0.18% FT847 25 14el. Yagi 800

8 S56FQC JN75DN 43 7890 OK1WT JO60RA 500 3 11.94% 25 3el qq 1101

9 S56HCE JN75AP 31 6005 I1RJP JN45BO 461 4 18.97% 25 TONNA-17EL. 350

10 S53MM JN76GD 19 3533 IW2HAJ JN44OQ 447 1 10.58% 0

11 S52W JN75ON 32 3471 OM3W JN99CH 475 0 0.00% FT2000+HM Xvert 5 9el F9FT 170

12 S57UZX JN75LT 17 1907 HA6W KN08FB 487 3 13.24% 25 18 el yagi 220

13 S59AV JN65TM 16 1572 IK4WKU/0 JN63JF 264 0 0.00% IC202 3 5/8 vert. 0

14 S53FI JN75LT 6 1244 DL2LB JN49QA 551 0 0.00% FtT 290 25 12 el. yagi 250

15 S57AJ JN76AA 14 1019 OM8A JN87WV 358 1 0.10% FT-817 2,5 J-pol 350

1 S59P JN86AO 57 16626 DK0B JO41MG 728 4 6.26% FT1000+Menina 600 3x21el F9FT 301

2 S51FO JN75DN 34 5164 DL8R JN58GX 474 4 14.09% TS2000 50 2x19el yu7ef 1101

3 S50G JN76JC 14 2090 YU1LA KN04FR 468 1 20.32% Ft1000 mark V field 400 2 x 32 830

4 S59DZT JN76JF 2 86 S59GS JN75NP 70 0 0.00% FT897 15 Yagi 13el. 515

1 S51ZO JN86DR 99 31844 SP1JNY JO73GL 761 2 2.33% TS-940s+LT-7MGF-1... 700 8x33el.DJ9BV 317

2 S59GS JN75NP 46 10915 IQ1KW JN34OP 631 1 3.54% Yaesu FT 100 Yagi 935

3 S51WX JN75OS 39 10587 IQ1KW JN34OP 639 2 7.96% 300 2 x 18 201

4 S54O JN75NT 36 8413 OK2A JO60JJ 539 0 0.00% ft736 500 23el 200

5 S57LM JN76HD 24 3977 IQ1KW JN34OP 603 0 0.00% FT847 50 21 el. YAGI 313

6 S50J JN65VO 17 2773 OK1XFJ JN69GX 496 3 29.30% TS2000X 50 18el 150

7 S59C JN66XC 2 248 IK3TPP JN65CP 145 0 0.00% Kenwood TS-2000 50 Diamond X-510 684

8 S51NH JN76ND 2 127 S51ZO JN86DR 111 0 0.00% FT897D 25 HM duoband 5 el Yagi 330

1 S57NAW JN76PB 86 24287 DL7AFB JO62JA 688 1 1.51% ICOM-475E 25 4 x TONNA 948

2 S58RU JN65WM 24 4497 IQ1KW JN34OP 533 1 7.05% Yaesu FT-736R 25 M2 432-13WLA-38 el 266

3 S53X JN65WP 28 4496 OK2GD JN89BO 472 0 0.00% 20 15 el. Yagi 670

4 S57CN JN75PS 29 3711 OL9W JN99CL 467 0 0.00% 25 F9FT 1178

5 S53V JN76UH 15 1645 OK2M JN69UN 391 1 23.42% FT 897D 20 21 el Tonna 492

6 S52LY JN76AA 7 1428 IQ4AX JN54JK 310 0 0.00% FT847 25 5el. Yagi 800

7 S57UZX JN75LT 5 157 9A1WW JN75SL 59 3 77.21% IC 7 21 el. F9FT 220

1 S50G JN76JC 27 7939 IQ1KW JN34OP 614 6 21.41% db6nt+javornik+ts850 140 1,9m dish 830

2 S59P JN86AO 13 2842 OK2A JO60JJ 485 0 0.00% FT225RD+DB6NT 150 55el F9FT 301

1 S51ZO JN86DR 21 5354 DF9IC JN48IW 617 4 23.54% IC-202s+TRANSV, M... 100 55el F9FT 317

2 S59GS JN75NP 21 5120 IQ1KW JN34OP 631 1 6.89% Yaesu FT 8 Yagi 935

145 MHz - single op high power

145 MHz - single op low power

435 MHz - multi op

435 MHz - single op high power

145 MHz - multi op

435 MHz - single op low power

1,3 GHz - multi op

1,3 GHz - single op



3 S58RU JN65WM 8 1173 IK4ADE JN54OE 258 0 0.00% Yaesu FT-736R 108 Flexa Yagi FX-231... 266

4 S50J JN65VO 4 470 I3CLZ JN55QO 189 0 0.00% TS2000X 10 55elF9FT 150

5 S57CN JN75PS 4 202 9A1I JN85FS 91 0 0.00% 0,8 1 x 38 el HM 1178

1 S59P JN86AO 9 1855 OL4K JO70TQ 456 0 0.00% FT290+DB6NT 40 80cm Dish 301

2 S50G JN76JC 7 1693 DQ7A JN59RJ 443 1 18.72% db6nt+javornik+ts850 50 1,9m dish 830

1 S51ZO JN86DR 13 3317 DQ7A JN59RJ 466 0 0.00% IC-202s+DD9DU+MGF... 50 1,8m DISH 317

2 S58RU JN65WM 5 640 I3CLZ JN55QO 195 0 0.00% Yaesu FT-817,TRV 15 Anja YA235043-43 el 266

3 S50J JN65VO 2 129 IK3HHG JN65DO 117 0 0.00% 0,5 1m dish 150

1 S59P JN86AO 2 372 OK1YA JN79IO 348 0 0.00% FT290+DB6NT 15 80cm DISH 301

1 S51ZO JN86DR 2 365 OK1YA JN79IO 341 0 0.00% IC-202s+DB6NT 1,0db 20 1,8m DISH 317

1 S59P JN86AO 4 492 HA8V KN06HT 351 0 0.00% FT290+DB6NT 2 80cm DISH 301

1 S51ZO JN86DR 5 1164 OK1YA JN79IO 341 1 9.28% IC-202s+DB6NT+HEM... 4 1,8m DISH 317

2 S58RU JN65WM 7 1151 I3CLZ JN55QO 195 0 0.00% Yaesu FT-817,TRV 10 parabola fi 65cm 266

3 S50TA JN76MC 2 214 S51ZO JN86DR 119 0 0.00% ZIF 0,1 10 dB SKODELICA 1260

1 S59P JN86AO 14 2840 UR7D KN18EO 525 2 17.15% FT290+DB6NT 10 80cm DISH 301

2 S50G JN76JC 4 271 S51ZO JN86DR 135 1 31.22% DB6NT/IC260E 8 0.6 dish 850

1 S51ZO JN86DR 15 3471 UR7D KN18EO 501 1 3.50% IC-202s+DB6NT+HEM... 5 1,2m DISH 317

2 S58RU JN65WM 8 1381 I4XCC JN63HW 202 2 18.19% Yaesu FT-817,TRV 10 parabola fi 48 cm 266

3 S59GS JN75NP 6 1156 I4XCC JN63HW 274 0 0.00% Trv 5 123 cm 935

4 S50TA JN76MC 3 234 S51ZO JN86DR 119 1 31.38% ZIF 0.1 HORN 1260

5 S51JN JN65XM 1 202 I3CLZ JN55QO 202 0 0.00% 32548 1 parabola 80 cm 1028

1 S51JN JN65XM 4 666 I3CLZ JN55QO 202 0 0.00% 32548 0,5 parabola 80 cm 1028

1 S58RU JN65WM 2 258 IZ3KSS JN66EA 129 0 0.00% 266

2,3 GHz - multi op

2,3 GHz - single op

10 GHz - single op

24 GHz - single op

47 GHz - single op

3,4 GHz - multi op

3,4 GHz - single op

5,7 GHz - multi op

5,7 GHz - single op

10 GHz - multi op



ZRS Majsko tekmovanje 2014 - General results

Callsign Sum 145 MHz 435 MHz 1,3 GHz 2,3 GHz 3,4 GHz 5,7 GHz 10 GHz 24 GHz 47 GHz

1 S59P 314917 92187 83130 28420 37100 7440 9840 56800

2 S50G 209383 80263 10450 79390 33860 5420

3 S59DEM 197621 197621

4 S57O 195700 195700

5 S59ABC 120107 120107

6 S53N 64860 64860

7 S59ABL 28621 28621

8 S51FO 25820 25820

9 S59DME 7397 7397

10 S59DZT 4145 3715 430

Callsign Sum 144 MHz 432 MHz 1,3 GHz 2,3 GHz 3,4 GHz 5,7 GHz 10 GHz 24 GHz 47 GHz

1 S51ZO 379100 159220 53540 66340 7300 23280 69420

2 S57Q 158874 158874

3 S59GS 151665 22770 54575 51200 23120

4 S58RU 121664 11109 22485 11730 12800 23020 27620 12900

5 S57NAW 121435 121435

6 S57M 107465 107465

7 S57C 80982 80982

8 S54O 54968 12903 42065

9 S51WX 54592 1657 52935

10 S57LM 52327 32442 19885

11 S57SU 49221 49221

12 S57CN 48210 27635 18555 2020

13 S52EA 47826 47826

14 S53V 42991 34766 8225

15 S50J 40395 19250 13865 4700 2580

16 S51JN 37340 4040 33300

17 S51GF 23862 23862

18 S53X 22480 22480

19 S52LY 15931 8791 7140

20 S51WC 10028 10028

21 S50TA 9648 688 4280 4680

22 S57RT 8841 8841

23 S56FQC 7890 7890

24 S52AU 7336 7336

25 S56HCE 6005 6005

26 S51I 5892 5892

27 S52IT 4260 4260

28 S53MM 3533 3533

29 S52W 3471 3471

30 S57UZX 2692 1907 785

31 S52AA 2025 2025

32 S59C 1919 679 1240

33 S59AV 1572 1572

34 S53FI 1244 1244

35 S56SG 1241 1241

36 S51NH 1228 593 635

37 S57AJ 1019 1019

General results - single op

General results - multi op


